Farnell Page 635 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:32
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Ì RoHS Compliant
SIL Package
Vin Vo Mftrs. List No. Order Code
5 ±5 NMH0505SC 102-1484
5 ±9 NMH0509SC 102-1487
5 ±12 NMH0512SC 102-1489
5 ±15 NMH0515SC 102-1491
12 ±5 NMH1205SC 102-1493
12 ±9 NMH1209SC 102-1495
12 ±12 NMH1212SC 102-1498
12 ±15 NMH1215SC 102-1500
24 ±12 NMH2412SC 102-1507
24 ±5 NMH2405SC 102-1502
24 ±9 NMH2409SC 102-1505
24 ±12 NMH2412SC 102-1507
24 ±15 NMH2415SC 102-1509
Ì Low cost
Ì Industry standard pin-out
Ì 1 kVdc isolation
Ì -40°C to +85°C @ full load
Ì UL94V-0 material
DIL Package
Mftrs. List No. Order Code
NMH0505DC 102-1483
NMH0509DC 102-1486
NMH0512DC 102-1488
NMH0515DC 102-1490
NMH1205DC 102-1492
NMH1209DC 102-1494
NMH1212DC 102-1496
NMH1215DC 102-1499